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D1.;£ Y BE{% / FEED MECHANISM

Ref. No. |Code Q'ty |4 Part Name
3 |sB5650001| 2 [HS5— COLLAR
4 1018062036 | 2 |7+ A F6X20 BOLT SOCKET M6X20
5 (026100232 | 24 |[ESHHRIHF10 WASHER PLAIN M 10
6 1018103532 | 24 |7+ A&JL F10X35 BOLT SOCKET M10X35
7 |sSB8166001| 1 (Xt H hrUWHAL4A X SENSOR PLATE
8 |S55481001 | 2 [|7ZFARIL FHFH Z4X12 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M4X12
9 [sB6870101| 1 [XY¥FUFotoHAAY = XY H-POSITION SENSOR L ASSY
10 (062300816 | 1 [+~_z3X8 SCREW PAN M3X8
13 026100232 | 16 |ESHHRIHF10 WASHER PLAIN M 10
14 (018103532 | 16 |7+ AL F10X35 BOLT SOCKET M10X35
16 |SB8147001| 2 |F—YUTJS54 v kX-L PULLEY BRACKET X-L
17 1021100202 | 4 (2> a+w K10 NUT 2 M10
18 |SB8256101 | 4 |7+ 7L F10X70 BOLT SOCKET M10X70
19 |[SA7520001 | 4 |~R71)> 46904 BALL BEARING 6904
20 |SB8148001| 2 |7F—1004% = PULLEY 004 ASSY
21 |012060636 | 4 |77+ ES6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
22 |SB8152001 | 2 [<420x88 SHAFT 20X88
23 [sSB8153001| 2 |#*—6X6X64 KEY 6X6X64
24 1021100202 | 8 |22+ v k10 NUT 2 M10
25 |SB8156001| 1 |[X&Z KHx74o = X DRIVE GEAR ASSY
26 [sSB8155001| 2 |F—YTJS54 v kX-R PULLEY BRACKET X-R
27 [SA7520001| 4 |R71) 2456904 BALL BEARING 6904
28 |SB8148001| 2 |7F—1004% = PULLEY 004 ASSY
29 |[sSB8153001| 2 |#*—6X6X64 KEY 6X6X64
30 |012060636 | 4 |7+ ES6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
31 |sSB8158001| 1 |¥F7M1.5-88 GEAR M1.5-88
32 |SB8153001 | 1 |*—6X6X64 KEY 6X6X64
33 |012060636 | 4 |7+ ES6X6 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M6X6
34 |SB8157001| 1 |XZ KHT4H X DRIVE SHAFT
35 (018062036 | 8 |7+ RIL K6X20 BOLT SOCKET M6X20
36 |SB8162001| 1 [XE—4J354 v k4= X MOTOR BRACKET ASSY
37 |SB8163001| 1 [XE—& T34 vk X MOTOR BRACKET
38 |SA8599001| 1 |R71) 246201 BALL BEARING 6201
39 |SB8159001| 1 [/SILRE—4AML34HY = PULSE MOTOR ML34H ASSY
40 |SB8164001 | 1 [¥F7Mi.5-24 GEAR M1.5-24
41 |SB8165001 | 1 [#—5X5X35 KEY 5X5X35
42 1012500536 | 2 |7+ ES5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
43 (018062036 | 4 |7+ HRIL F6X20 BOLT SOCKET M6X20
44 [S58636001 | 3 |7ZF AL 4 28X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M8X30
45 [SB8317001| 2 YL w/NTHAKS Y BELLOW GUIDE S
46 |SB7957001 | 10 [F4 Fo 7+ YFKRI F4X8 [LOW HEAD BOLT SOCKET M4X8
47 |SB8316001 | 2 [HHR—FrITSH vk SUPPORT BRACKET
48 |S47270001 | 10 [7ZF AL FH4H 26X30 BOLT SOCKET (S/P WASHER)M6X30
<BAS360HFE> <For BAS360H>
1+ |SB8088001| 2 |# 4 K880 GUIDE 880
2+ 018062036 | 30 |7+ HIL K6X20 BOLT SOCKET M6X20
11+ |[SB8243001| 2 |[#A4 K1020 GUIDE 1020
12+ 018062036 | 34 |7+ HJL K6X20 BOLT SOCKET M6X20
15+ |SB8086001 | 2 [~X)L +2495 BELT 2495
<BAS365HFE> <For BAS365H>
1+ |SB8074001| 2 |#H4 K1060 GUIDE 1060
2+ 018062036 | 36 |7+ HIL K6X20 BOLT SOCKET M6X20
11+ [sSB8081001| 2 |AH4 K1260 GUIDE 1260




